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May 16, Friday  Opening Day presented by OUR 
Credit Union | Ring Ceremony presented by Lucido

& Manzella | Fireworks Spectacular | Barber Shop 
Quartet | Stilt Walker | DJ 

May 17, Saturday  Mental Health Awareness Night 
presented by Priority Health | T-Shirt Giveaway | DJ
May 18, Sunday  Bark in the Park presented by Happy 

Tails Learning Center for Dogs | Police Dog Hero 
Characters presented by Fairytale Entertainment | DJ

May 23, Friday  Peanut Free Night and Disability 
Awareness Night presented by SMART | Fireworks 
Spectacular | DJ

May 24, Saturday  Memorial Day Celebration | Country 
Music Night featuring Sinjon Smith | A Kid Again Night

May 30, Friday  Italian-American Heritage Night featuring 
Vanessa Carr | Fireworks Spectacular
May 31, Saturday  Martial Arts Night | DJ

June 1, Sunday  Princess Brunch | Island Princess, Little 
Mermaid Princess, Princess Belle presented by Fairytale 
Entertainment | MJR Ticket Giveaway | DJ 

June 5, Thursday  Ladies Night | Variety Bike Night | DJ
June 6, Friday  Support Animal Rescue Night presented by 

Humane Society of Macomb | Fireworks Spectacular | DJ    
June 7, Saturday  Cheer & Gymnastics Night | DJ
June 8, Sunday  Superhero Day/Superhero Picnic | 

Bat Hero, Super Woman Hero presented by Fairytale 
Entertainment | MJR Ticket Giveaway | DJ

June 12, Thursday  Win a Wedding! Night courtesy of Fern Hill 
Golf Club | DJ
June 13, Friday  Fireworks Spectacular | DJ
June 14, Saturday  Grateful Dead Night featuring Raising the Dead 
June 15, Sunday  Father’s Day presented by The Detroit News | DJ
June 19, Thursday  Jimmy Buffett Night presented by Pepsi & Gatorade  
featuring Caribbean Blue Band | Hawaiian Shirt Giveaway
June 20, Friday  Jurassic Experience Night | Dinosaur Explorer, 
Jurassic Adventure Raptor, Jurassic Adventure Triceratops 
presented by Fairytale Entertainment | Fireworks Spectacular | DJ  
June 21, Saturday  Scout Night | DJ
June 26, Thursday  Hispanic Heritage Night presented by Ideal 
Group | Live Music by Grupo Escobar | T-Shirt Giveaway | 
Dolores, Mirabella presented by Fairytale Entertainment
June 27, Friday  We Love Wildlife Night presented by The Detroit Zoo | 
Living Donor Awareness Night | Fireworks Spectacular | DJ
June 28, Saturday  Polish-American Heritage Night featuring 
Kielbasa Kings
July 4, Friday  Independence Day Celebration | Fireworks 
Spectacular | Youth T-Shirt Giveaway | DJ
July 5, Saturday  Home Run Derby & All-Star Game | Fireworks 
Spectacular | DJ
July 11, Friday  Fireworks Spectacular | DJ
July 12, Saturday  Girl Scout Night | DJ
July 17, Thursday  Broadway Sing-A-Long Night featuring Vanessa 
Carr | The Good Witch, The Wicked Witch presented by Fairytale 
Entertainment
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July 18, Friday  Faith Night presented by CGC 
Home Services | Fireworks Spectacular | DJ

July 19, Saturday  Buzz Bobblehead Giveaway 
presented by Kitch Attorneys & Counselors | DJ 

July 24, Thursday  Irish-American Heritage Night 
presented by Guinness featuring Live Music by 
Bob & Carl

July 25, Friday  Knights of Columbus Night | 
Fireworks Spectacular | DJ 

July 26, Saturday  Family Campout | DJ
July 27, Sunday  Spider Hero Day | Ghost Spider, 
Spider Hero, Spider Hero Miles presented by Fairytale 

Entertainment | DJ
July 31, Thursday  Autism Acceptance Night presented by 
MetroEHS Pediatric Therapy

August 1, Friday  Catholic Night presented by Alliance 
Catholic Credit Union | Fireworks Spectacular | DJ

August 2, Saturday  On the Wings of Angels Night | 
70’s Night | DJ
August 3, Sunday  Cartoon Puppy Day | Blue Puppy, Orange 

Puppy presented by Fairytale Entertainment | DJ 
August 7, Thursday  Motorcycle Night presented by The Sam 

Bernstein Law Firm | DJ
August 8, Friday  Rainbow Connection Night | Stars of the 
USPBL Poster Giveaway | Fireworks Spectacular | DJ

August 9, Saturday  Mutts Gone Nuts Comedy Dog Show | DJ

August 10, Sunday  Frozen Princess Day presented by The Detroit 
Zoo | Snow Queen, Princess Ann presented by Fairytale 
Entertainment | DJ
August 13, Wednesday  Star Wars Night presented by Delta Air Lines | DJ
August 14, Thursday  Dueling Pianos | Back to School Night presented 
by Congressman John James | Oakland University Night
August 15, Friday  Epilepsy Awareness Night presented by Epilepsy 
Foundation of Michigan | Purple Out the Park | Fireworks Spectacular
| DJ 
August 16, Saturday  Pink Out the Park | 80’s Night | DJ
August 20, Wednesday  Classic Car Night presented by Valpak | DJ
August 21, Thursday  Phobia Night - Face Your Fears | DJ
August 22, Friday  Bat Hero Night presented by Humane Society of 
Macomb | Bat Hero Show presented by Fairytale Entertainment | 
Fireworks Spectacular | MJR Ticket Giveaway | DJ
August 23, Saturday  Rodeo Night featuring Mutton Busting | Country 
Music Night featuring Sinjon Smith
August 28, Thursday  90’s Night | DJ
August 29, Friday  First Responder Night presented by Belfor | 
Fireworks Spectacular | DJ
August 30, Saturday  Military Appreciation Night presented by Belfor | DJ
September 4, Thursday  Playoff Game #1 | DJ
September 5, Friday  Playoff Game #2 | Fireworks Spectacular | DJ
September 6, Saturday  Championship Game presented by OUR Credit 
Union | DJ
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